
Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #27 (Nur Birdies zählen) • 16.07.2024 18:40 (1)

Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #27 (Nur Birdies zählen)

No  Birdies 23er Runde Birdies im Finale Gesamt

1. Justus Friedrich 15 3 18

2. Federico José Sörenson Sánchez 9 3 12

3. David Strott 8 1 9

4. Lennard Staszyk 6 2 8

5. Manuel García García 6 - 6

5. Matthias Müller 6 - 6

7. Marcel Rostalski 5  5

7. Mario Friedrich 5  5

7. Tobi Scherrinsky 5  5

7. David Beer 5  5

7. Angela Podschwatke 5  5

7. Luca Kienel 5  5

13. Armin Sebrantke 4  4

14. Marcel Knieper 3  3

14. Jan Geesmann 3  3

14. Martin Schmidt 3  3

17. Nico Skuraß 2  2

17. Björn Gumprich 2  2

17. Markus Staszyk 2  2

20. Jesko Kohlstedt 1  1

20. Jörn Skuraß 1  1

20. Libuše Anna Horka 1  1

20. Sebastian Kienel 1  1

24. Malte Skuraß -   

24. Petra Skuraß -   

24. Helge A. Strott -   

https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1754154
https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1754154


Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #27 (Nur Birdies zählen) • 16.07.2024 18:40 (2)

23er Runde Finale Sum

1 Justus Friedrich 61 24 85

2 David Strott 67 25 92

3 Lennard Staszyk 73 24 97

4 Federico José Sörenson Sánchez 72 27 99

5 Manuel García García 72 33 105

6 Matthias Müller 75 31 106

7 David Beer 73 73

8 Angela Podschwatke 74 74

8 Mario Friedrich 74 74

10 Armin Sebrantke 75 75

10 Tobi Scherrinsky 75 75

12 Luca Kienel 76 76

13 Martin Schmidt 79 79

13 Jan Geesmann 79 79

13 Markus Staszyk 79 79

16 Sebastian Kienel 80 80

17 Marcel Knieper 81 81

18 Marcel Rostalski 83 83

19 Björn Gumprich 84 84

20 Nico Skuraß 88 88

21 Jörn Skuraß 89 89

22 Libuše Anna Horka 90 90

22 Jesko Kohlstedt 90 90

24 Helge A. Strott 100 100

25 Petra Skuraß 101 101

26 Malte Skuraß 112 112

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1754238
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1754267
https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1754154


Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #27 (Nur Birdies zählen) • 16.07.2024 18:40 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1754154

